

SC No. 181/2025
CIS No: 181/2025 (CNR:- WBBB01-001462-2025)

04
12.06.2025

Today is fixed for Appearance .
All 4 accused persons on court bail are filed hazira.
Ld.PP-in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.
Fix 16-07-2025 for considaration of charge .

D & C

Addl. Sessions Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)

Addl. Sessions Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)